
                       Scientist Schedule 

 

   **If your second grader is sharing a day with a friend, it doesn’t mean they work 

together on the experiment, it just means two experiments will happen that day. 

 

Scientist Receive Science 

 back pack 

 

Perform experiment 

and return back pack 

Mabel Friday, January 17 Friday, January 24 

Maddie Friday, January 24 Thursday, January 30 

Louie Thursday, January 30 Friday, February 7 

Alexia Friday, February 7 Friday, February 14 

Carmelo, Aminah Friday, February 14 Friday, February 21 

Joelle, Ben Friday, February 21 Friday, February 28 

Isabella, George M Friday, February 28 Friday, March 7 

 Grady, Emilia Friday, March 7 Friday, March 14 

Bryson Friday, March 14 Wednesday, March 19 

George L Wednesday, March 19 Friday, March 28 

Shamaya, Alaya  Friday,  March 28 Friday, April 4 

Tyler Friday, April 4 Friday, April 11 

Tony, Annistyn Friday, April 11 Thursday, April 17 

Lorenz Thursday, April 17 Friday, May 2 

Ivett Friday, May 2 Friday, May 9 

Nina Friday, May 9 Friday, May 16 

Phoebe, Quinn Friday, May 16 Wednesday, May 23 

 


